9125
CONTACTOR
50 AMP
(714) 736-7598 • leachcorp.com • LINA.CustomerService@LeachCorp.com
 The technical information provided by Leach International Corporation is to be used as a guide only, and is not meant for publication or as documentation for altering any
existing specification. Dimensions are in inches unless otherwise specified. Rev. 7/2019.
 1 / 8
• Balanced armature design

50 AMP
  3 / 8
NUMBERING SYSTEM
Notes
1. Auxiliary contact rating:
Resistive and inductive: (28 Vdc or 115 Vac) 5 Amp
Lamp: (28 Vdc or 115 Vac) 1 Amp
Bounce at nominal voltage: .004 sec max
2. Suppressed coils have back EMF suppression to 42 Vdc.
3. Suitable for transfer between unsynchronized AC power at ratings indicated.
4. Inductive load life is 20 percent of rated resistive load life.
LEACH PART NO. DESCRIPTION MS NUMBER
MOUNTING
STYLE [4]
SCHEMATIC
DIAGRAM [4]
9125-10497 3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL - 1 1
9125-10498
3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL,
SUPPRESSED
- 1 2
9125-10499 3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC, AC COIL - 1 1
9125-10500 3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, AC COIL - 1 1
9125-2Z-C7C4-001
3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL,
AUX CONTACTS
- 2 3
9125-10341
3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL,
SUPPRESSED, AUX CONTACTS
- 2 4
9125-2Z-C7D03-001
3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, AC COIL,
AUX CONTACTS
- 2 3
9125-10501
3 PDT-NO, 50 AMP, DC, AC COIL,
AUX CONTACTS
- 2 3
9125-10502 6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL - 3 5
9125-10503
6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL,
SUPPRESSED
- 3 6
9125-10504
6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL,
AUX CONTACTS
- 4 7
9125-10505
6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, DC COIL,
SUPPRESSED, AUX CONTACTS
- 4 8
9125-10506 6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, AC COIL - 3 5
9125-10507
6 PST-NO, 50 AMP, AC COIL,
AUX CONTACTS
- 4 7
Special models available upon request, please contact factory.
9125
CONTACTOR
50 AMP
  4 / 8
CONFIGURATIONS
Dimensions in inches
Tolerances, unless otherwise specified, XX ± .03, .XXX ± .01
9125
CONTACTOR
50 AMP
  5 / 8
Dimensions in inches
Tolerances, unless otherwise specified, XX ± .03, .XXX ± .01